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CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

ISIN: US22788C1053

Overview

2024/05/20 08:02:49

Price
31715 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.43% (1.35)

US22788C1053
CRWD

Munich

EUR

Software

Stock

73,393 EUR
S&P 500

317.85 EUR (30)
319.10 EUR (70)
317.15 EUR
317.15 EUR
317.15 EUR
315.80 EUR
315.80 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 22788C105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=258736485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=258736485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e09c2d66df79594e8efb684d43139d71003fb3865f605ccba199dc6cc3afe543&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac48b39f291ba594e&time=1716286124&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6aa8f437f4eba56d6643dbb0c871945040af1aa5634685bb18db4822f5d50bf&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a1be9b67831ff9ed&time=1716286124&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=079b13c6cc1f9d33ccb3f30bf3025185e5d85ca3a7994aa5bc7afaf07583a967&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fad4dc3f5137ace0f&time=1716286124&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=553136a17f75c0dfa4e47ad3c9dfee01c77ecc05f48e154f274fe993e18af56a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc27ad5d121303b45&time=1716286124&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=323e315e5ce641b20c2d22252e68443b2e094a1798902e46c87c0a882b008d5e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d52f5140a1cd187f&time=1716286124&tool=RSC

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/20 08:02:49

Price
317.15 EUR

Difference (] 0.43% (1.35)

General attributes

ISIN US22788C1053
Symbol CRWD
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 73,393 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 317.85 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 319.10 EUR (70)
Open 317.15 EUR
High 317.15 EUR
Low 317.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 315.80 EUR
VWAP 315.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +68.27% +154.68% +104.35%
Perf +128.12 +191.80 +161.26
(abs.)
Beta 1.99 1.82 1.64
Volatility 47.91 42.20 53.42
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 11:20 318.85 EUR
20

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:51 318.65 EUR
20

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 345.93 USD
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 317.15 EUR
20

London Stock 2024/05/ 16:37 342.27 USD

306.23 EUR (12
287.27 EUR (39
282.37 EUR (57

340.95 EUR (2024/03/06
222.05 EUR (2024/01/03
340.95 EUR (2024/03/06
125.98 EUR (2023/05/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.45

0.11

703.79

0.00

0.23

)
)
)
209.59 EUR (45)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

42
58,254

Sl
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258736485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

08:26 318.25 EUR 0.00

11:01 319.30 EUR 0.05

09:31 319.65 EUR 0.00

11:00 318.30 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256191651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063196

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

i!!-. CROWDSTRIKE

Contact Details

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC.

206 East 9th Street, Suite 1400 -
78701-2518 Austin

Telefon: +1-888-512-8906
Fax: +
E-mail: support@crowdstrike.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gerhard
Watzinger

Cary Davis
Denis O'Leary

Godfrey
Sullivan

Johanna
Flower

Laura
Schumacher

Roxanne
Austin

Sameer
Gandhi

George R.
Kurtz

Adam Meyers
Brett Shirk
Burt Podbere
Cathleen
Anderson
Daniel Bernard
Elia Zaitsev
JC Herrera
Jennifer
Johnson
Karan Gupta
Michael
Sentonas

Raj Rajamani

Shawn Henry

Thomas
Etheridge

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:support@crowdstrike.com
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